"BUDERUS" FIS World Cup Cross-Country
16th World Cup Competition
Official Result Women

Lahti (FIN)
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Nation

Name

RUSSIA (RUS)
Danilova, Olga
Gavriljuk, Nina
Savialova, Olga
Tchepalova, Julija
RUSSIA 1l (RUS)
Egorova, Ljubov
Lazskaja, Marina
Schastlivia, Ekaterina
Skladneva, Irina
ITALY (ITA)

Santer, Saskia
Paruzzi, Gabriella
Confortola, Antonella
Valbusa, Sabina
FINLAND (FIN)
Manninen, Pirjo
Sundqvist, Kati
Hakola, Annmari
Kuitunen, Virpi
NORWAY (NOR)
Knotten, Guri

Olsen, Anita

Nilsen, Elin

Schei, Ronnaug
FINLAND II (FIN)
Sirvioe, Riikka
Salonen, Satu
Saarinen, Aino-Kaisa
Pienimaeki, Elina
UKRAINE (UKR)
Shevchenko, Valentina
Terelia, Irina
Gayasova, Elena
Jakimchuk, Viktoria

CZECH REPUBLIC (CZE)

Neumannova, Katerina
Rajdlova, Kamila
Letenska, Petra
Kocumova, Zuzana
SWEDEN (SWE)
Evaldsson, Annika
Oehman, Karin
Olsson, Jenny
Olofsson, Anna-Carin
JAPAN (JPN)

Goto, Kanoko

Aoki, Fumiko
Furusawa, Midori
Soneta, Chizuru
FINLAND Il (FIN)
Valimaa, Kirsi
Saarinen, Maija
Uusitalo, Krista
Lassila, Riitta-Liisa

Time

13:45.6
13:56.4
13:06.6
13:27.2

14:16.7
14:30.4
13:42.0
13:19.8

14:49.9
13:57.9
13:42.1
13:30.4

14:18.9
14:19.1
13:50.3
13:34.0

14:22.7
14:24.8
13:28.7
14:08.1

14:19.6
14:28.6
13:41.3
14:11.1

14:30.8
14:22.2
13:53.3
14:10.8

13:51.5
14:38.0
14:23.7
14:05.9

14:38.5
14:21.0
13:47.1
14:21.3

14:53.0
14:57.8
14:23.2
14:52.6

15:22.1
15:15.4
14:20.3
14:30.4
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Time Diff.

0.0
0.0
0.0
7.4

31.1

34.0

35.4
0.0

1:04.3
15
35.5
10.6

33.3
22.7
43.7
14.2

37.1
28.4
22.1
48.3

34.0
32.2
34.7
51.3

45.2
25.8
46.7
51.0

5.9
41.6
1:17.1
46.1

52.9

24.6

40.5
1:01.5

1:07.4
1:.01.4
1:16.6
1:32.8

1:36.5
1:19.0
1:13.7
1:10.6

March 4th 2000

Time
54:15.8
13:45.6
27:42.0
40:48.6
54:15.8
55:48.9
14:16.7
28:47.1
42:29.1
55:48.9
56:00.3
14:49.9
28:47.8
42:29.9
56:00.3
56:02.3
14:18.9
28:38.0
42:28.3
56:02.3
56:24.3
14:22.7
28:47.5
42:16.2
56:24.3
56:40.6
14:19.6
28:48.2
42:29.5
56:40.6
56:57.1
14:30.8
28:53.0
42:46.3
56:57.1
56:59.1
13:51.5
28:29.5
42:53.2
56:59.1
57:07.9
14:38.5
28:59.5
42:46.6
57:07.9
59:06.6
14:53.0
29:50.8
44:14.0
59:06.6
59:28.2
15:22.1
30:37.5
44:57.8
59:28.2
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1:33.1
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1:05.1
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1:.05.8
1:41.3
1:44.5
1:46.5
33.3
56.0
1:39.7
1:46.5
2:08.5
37.1
1:05.5
1:27.6
2:08.5
2:24.8
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1:06.2
1:40.9
2:24.8
2:41.3
45.2
1:11.0
1.57.7
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2:43.3
2:52.1
52.9
1:17.5
1:58.0
2:52.1
4:50.8
1.07.4
2:08.8
3:25.4
4:50.8
5:12.4
1:36.5
2:55.5
4:09.2
5:12.4



Rk | Bib Nation Finish Team
Name Time | Rk | Time Diff. Time Rk Time Diff.
12| 9 |SLOVENIA (SLO) 1:00:14.5 12 5:58.7
Majdic, Petra 15:27.3 | (12) 1:41.7 15:27.3 (12) 1:41.7
Lacen, Natasa 15:02.2 | (11) 1:05.8 30:29.5 (12) 2:47.5
Gregorin, Teja 15:09.3 | (12) 2:02.7 45:38.8 (12) 4:50.2
Mali, Andreja 14:35.7 | (11) 1:15.9 1:00:14.5 | (12) 5:58.7

FIS Data Service

data processing realized by WIGE MIC






